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AGRICULTURAL INTERESTS
Noelle Cremers California Farm Bureau Federation ncremers@cfbf.com

Karen  Buhr California Association of Resource 
Conservation Districts

916‐524‐2100 karen‐buhr@carcd.org

Margo Parks California Cattlemen's Association margo@calcattlemen.org

BUSINESS & INDUSTRY INTERESTS
Cliff Moriyama California Building Industry Association cm_consulting@comcast.net

Diane Ross‐Leech Pacific Gas and Electric Company dpr5@pge.com

COMMERCIAL FISHING INTERESTS
William F. 
"Zeke"

Grader Institute for Fisheries Resources / Pacific 
Coast Federation of Fishermen's 
Associations

ZGrader@ifrfish.org

Aaron Newman Humboldt Fishermen's Marketing 
Association

707‐496‐5158 kay6v71@aol.com

Diane Pleschner‐Steele California Wetfish Producers Association dplesch@gmail.com

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT INTERESTS
Patrick Christman U.S. Marine Corps: Marine Corps 

Installations West
patrick.christman@usmc.mil

Diana Craig U.S. Forest Service, Pacific Southwest 
Region

dcraig01@fs.fed.us

David Fuller U.S. Bureau of Land Management dfuller@blm.gov

HUNTING INTERESTS
John Carlson, Jr. California Waterfowl Association 916‐648‐1406 x.109 jcarlson@calwaterfowl.org

Richard  Copeland Wilderness Unlimited rcopeland@wildernessunlimited.com

Jason Rhine California Outdoor Heritage Alliance 916‐606‐2458 Jason@outdoorheritage.org

LABOR INTERESTS
Jerry  Karnow, Jr California Fish and Game Wardens' 

Association
530‐575‐5974 jkarnow@saber.net

Christopher Voight California Association of Professional 
Scientists

cvoight@capsscientists.org

James Bradley 
“Brad” 

Willis  Service Employees International Union 
(SEIU Local 1000)

760‐900‐6464  BWillis@seiu1000.org

LANDOWNERS INTERESTS
Steven Brink California Forestry Association 916‐444‐6592 steveb@foresthealth.org

Eileen Reynolds Tejon Ranch Company ereynolds@tejonranch.com

Nita Vail California Rangeland Trust nvail@rangelandtrust.org
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LOCAL GOVERNMENT INTERESTS
Deborah Byrne Yuba County Fish and Game Commission babyhorse@mac.com

Marty Fortney County of Inyo Board of Supervisors 760‐258‐6817 Supervisor_Fortney@inyocounty.us

Mark Marshall County of Colusa mmarshall@countyofcolusa.org

MARINE RESOURCES INTERESTS
Bob Bertelli California Sea Urchin Commission / 

California Fisheries Coalition
kelpdragon@hotmail.com

Kaitilin Gaffney Ocean Conservancy kgaffney@oceanconservancy.org

Deborah Self San Francisco Baykeeper Deb@baykeeper.org

Kim Delfino Defenders of Wildlife kdelfino@defenders.org  

Jennifer Fearing The Humane Society of the United States jfearing@humanesociety.org

Daniel Taylor Audubon California dtaylor@audubon.org

Chris Unkel Ducks Unlimited cunkel@ducks.org

Kathy  Wood Tulare Basin Wildlife Partners kwoodmclaughlin@gmail.com

Jay Ziegler The Nature Conservancy jay_ziegler@tnc.org

OTHER
John Finger Hog Island Oyster Company john@hogislandoysters.com

Darla Guenzler California Council of Land Trusts darla@calandtrusts.org

Dan Silver Endangered Habitats League 213‐804‐2750 dsilverla@me.com

SCIENTIFIC AND EDUCATIONAL INTERESTS
Walter Duffy Humboldt State University / U.S. 

Geological Survey
walter.duffy@humboldt.edu

Dennis  Murphy University of Nevada, Reno, Biology 
Department 

ddmurphy@biodiversity.unr.edu

Brent  Stewart Hubbs‐SeaWorld Research Institute bstewart@hswri.org

SPORT FISHING INTERESTS
Robert J. Gallia Golden Gate Fishermen's Association RJGallia@aol.com

Curtis Knight California Trout 530‐926‐3755 cknight@caltrout.org

April Wakeman The Sportfishing Conservancy aprilwakeman@gmail.com

NONPROFIT CONSERVATION ORGANIZATIONS INTERESTS

NONCONSUMPTIVE RECREATIONAL USERS INTERESTS
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STATE GOVERNMENT INTERESTS
Kamyar Guivetchi California Department of Water 

Resources
916‐653‐3937  kamyarg@water.ca.gov 

Annette Whiteford California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

annette.whiteford@cdfa.ca.gov

Jesse Gonzalez Scotts Valley Band of Pomo Indians jgonzalez@svpomo.org

Thomas O'Rourke Yurok Tribe torourke@yuroktribe.nsn.us

Craig  Tucker Karuk Tribe ctucker@karuk.us

WATER INTERESTS
Brenda Burman State Water Contractors bburman@mwdh2o.com

David Guy Northern California Water Association dguy@norcalwater.org

Mark  Rentz Association of California Water Agencies markr@acwa.com

TRIBAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE INTERESTS


